
 

 

February 2019 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

     1Artist in 

Residence Kickoff 

Assembly 

 
Iditaread 

2 

3 

 

4 Report 

Cards sent 

home 
5th gr. Human 

Growth/Dev. 

Iditaread 

Continues 

5 
5th gr. Human 

Growth/Dev. 

 

6 Early Release 
CATCH DAY-
Wear athletic 

clothes 

5th gr. Human 

Growth/Dev. 

 

7 
Last day to 

turn in Iditaread 

minutes 
Quarter Celebration: 

Arts and Crafts 1:30-

2:10 
 

 

8 
 

9 

10 

 

11 12 13 Early Release 

SPIRIT DAY-Crazy 

Hair/Crazy Socks  

Cool in School 

8:15am  

14 
Valentine’s Day 

 

15 
Iditaread Award 

Assembly 1:30pm 

16 

17 

 

18 
NO SCHOOL-  

Presidents’ Day 

19 
 

PTA 3:00pm 

School Board 6:30pm 

20 Early Release 

 

100th 

Day of 

School! 
 

 

 

21 

 

22 

 

23 

24 

 

25 
 

2 27 Early Release 
 

28   

 

Elmira Elementary 

541-935-8214  

www.fernridge.k12.or.us/elmiraele/ 

Doors open at 7:30 a.m.  

Class begins at 7:55 a.m. 

Dismiss at 2:25 p.m. (M/T/TH/F) 12:45 p.m. (W) 

Bus Barn 

541-935-1969 



 

 


