February 2019

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
					1 Artist in Residence Kickoff Assembly Iditaread	2
3	4 Report Cards sent home 5th gr. Human Growth/Dev. Iditaread Continues	5 5th gr. Human Growth/Dev.	6 Early Release CATCH DAY-Wear athletic clothes 5th gr. Human Growth/Dev.	Zust day to turn in Iditaread minutes Quarter Celebration: Arts and Crafts 1:30-2:10	8	9
10	11	12	13 Early Release SPIRIT DAY-Crazy Hair/Crazy Socks Cool in School 8:15am	14 Valentine's Day	15 Iditaread Award Assembly 1:30pm	16
17	18 NO SCHOOL- Presidents' Day	19 PTA 3:00pm School Board 6:30pm	20 Early Release 100 th Day of School!	21	22	23
24	25	2	27 Early Release	28		

Doors open at 7:30 a.m. Class begins at 7:55 a.m. Dismiss at 2:25 p.m. (M/T/TH/F) 12:45 p.m. (W)

Elmira Elementary 541-935-8214

www.fernridge.k12.or.us/elmiraele/

Bus Barn 541-935-1969